ITEM NO.51

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3913-3914/2017

NENSHI MONJI (BOMBAY), A FAMILY TRUST AND OTHERS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SLUM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY AND ORS. ETC & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 17-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Surbhi Kapoor,Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

Ms. Garvita Jain, Adv.

Mr. Harsh V. Surana, AOR

Mr. Uday B. Dube, AOR

Mr.S.S.Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Ld.counsel for the parties have not filed the statement of case within the statutory period. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR Registrar

SB